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31st Easter International Meet and National Swimming Championships 2024
Gzira, 4 - 6/4/2024

Event 304 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
05/04/2024 - 10:34 Results Prelim
EMA 2:34.93 SZEBENI, Csaba Gzira 20/04/2001
EMB 2:28.34 MUSCAT, Neil Gzira 29/04/2011
EMC 2:20.86 MUSCAT, Neil Gzira 12/04/2012
EMD 2:12.92 GIOVANNONI, Ivan Gzira 21/04/2017
EME 2:19.89 LEHMACHER, Marc Gzira 09/04/1999
EMF 2:11.58 KRAUS, Lucas Gzira 20/04/2001
EMO 2:07.31 CHIOSTRI, Ruben ITA Gzira 25/04/2019
NR 2:08.35 CACHIA, Dylan Gzira 14/07/2022
AG B 2:25.83 MUSCAT, Neil Cardiff (GBR) 11/11/2011
AG C 2:16.75 MUSCAT, Neil Hungary (HUN) 24/07/2013
AG D 2:12.84 CAMILLERI, Andre Gzira 07/06/2021

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

NC B - 12 to 13 yrs

1. SALIBA, Daniel 13 Southwaves Swimming Club2:57.92 248 R 43.00 47.35 45.30 42.27
2. SCIBERRAS, Matteo 12 Sliema ASC 3:15.78 186 45.12 51.64 50.42 48.60
3. AZZOPARDI, Sam J 13 Neptunes WPSC 3:18.87 178 45.86 51.45 52.09 49.47

NC C - 14 to 15 yrs

1. CAMILLERI, Gabriel 15 Aquahub 2:36.41 366 A 35.89 40.13 40.69 39.70
2. BORG, Andrew 14 Sirens ASC 2:40.96 336 B 37.04 40.49 42.88 40.55
3. CAMILLERI, Ben 15 Sliema ASC 2:41.03 335 B 38.65 42.14 41.02 39.22
4. CAMILLERI, Nick 14 Neptunes WPSC 2:41.29 334 B 38.06 41.41 41.37 40.45
5. CARUANA, Josef 14 Southwaves Swimming Club2:45.46 309 B
6. FARRUGIA, Liam 15 Southwaves Swimming Club2:45.63 308 B 38.29 42.03 44.45 40.86
7. BUHAGIAR, Joel 14 Southwaves Swimming Club3:31.32 148 48.72 56.53 53.23 52.84

NC D - 16 to 17 yrs

1. MIFSUD, Kyle 16 Exiles SC 2:36.36 366 A 34.85 38.94
2. CIANTAR, Isaac 17 Neptunes WPSC 2:40.52 338 B 36.15 40.86 42.56 40.95
3. GRIXTI, Giuseppe 16 Neptunes WPSC 2:40.63 338 B 36.17 41.90 42.30 40.26

NC Open AG - 18 yrs and Over

1. WAREING, Thomas 25 Sliema ASC 2:14.81 572 A 31.05 33.44 35.02 35.30
2. WAREING, Sean James 23 Sliema ASC 2:17.90 534 A 32.09 35.10 35.55 35.16
3. GATT, Thomas 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:20.77 502 A 31.39 35.40 37.26 36.72
4. HICK, John 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:27.79 434 A 32.75 36.56 39.35 39.13
5. DE GIORGIO, Gabriel 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:36.48 365 B 35.76 40.42 41.11 39.19
6. GRECH, Kurt John 19 Exiles SC 2:49.00 290 R 38.92 42.41 43.36 44.31

EM A - 8 to 12 yrs

1. LIU, Boran 11 Sliema ASC 3:00.96 236 40.84 45.85 48.07 46.20
2. SCIBERRAS, Matteo 12 Sliema ASC 3:15.78 186 45.12 51.64 50.42 48.60
3. CAMILLERI, Dean 11 Sliema ASC 3:21.44 171 47.23 51.03 52.90 50.28

EM B - 13 yrs

1. SALIBA, Daniel 13 Southwaves Swimming Club2:57.92 248 R 43.00 47.35 45.30 42.27
2. AZZOPARDI, Sam J 13 Neptunes WPSC 3:18.87 178 45.86 51.45 52.09 49.47

EM C - 14 yrs

1. SCHMIDT, Oscar 14 Aquahub 2:36.01 369 A 35.89 39.98 41.28 38.86
2. BORG, Andrew 14 Sirens ASC 2:40.96 336 B 37.04 40.49 42.88 40.55
3. CAMILLERI, Nick 14 Neptunes WPSC 2:41.29 334 B 38.06 41.41 41.37 40.45
4. CARUANA, Josef 14 Southwaves Swimming Club2:45.46 309 B
5. BUHAGIAR, Joel 14 Southwaves Swimming Club3:31.32 148 48.72 56.53 53.23 52.84
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31st Easter International Meet and National Swimming Championships 2024
Gzira, 4 - 6/4/2024

Event 304, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

EM D - 15 yrs

1. CAMILLERI, Gabriel 15 Aquahub 2:36.41 366 A 35.89 40.13 40.69 39.70
2. CAMILLERI, Ben 15 Sliema ASC 2:41.03 335 B 38.65 42.14 41.02 39.22
3. FARRUGIA, Liam 15 Southwaves Swimming Club2:45.63 308 B 38.29 42.03 44.45 40.86

EM E - 16 yrs

1. MIFSUD, Kyle 16 Exiles SC 2:36.36 366 A 34.85 38.94
2. GRIXTI, Giuseppe 16 Neptunes WPSC 2:40.63 338 B 36.17 41.90 42.30 40.26

EM F - 17 yrs

1. CIANTAR, Isaac 17 Neptunes WPSC 2:40.52 338 B 36.15 40.86 42.56 40.95

EM Open AG - 18 yrs and Over

1. WAREING, Thomas 25 Sliema ASC 2:14.81 572 A 31.05 33.44 35.02 35.30
2. WAREING, Sean James 23 Sliema ASC 2:17.90 534 A 32.09 35.10 35.55 35.16
3. GATT, Thomas 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:20.77 502 A 31.39 35.40 37.26 36.72
4. HICK, John 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:27.79 434 A 32.75 36.56 39.35 39.13
5. STOJANOVIC, Petar 19 Sliema ASC 2:33.41 388 A 34.55 38.82 40.96 39.08
6. DE GIORGIO, Gabriel 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:36.48 365 B 35.76 40.42 41.11 39.19
7. GRECH, Kurt John 19 Exiles SC 2:49.00 290 R 38.92 42.41 43.36 44.31

Open

1. WAREING, Thomas 25 Sliema ASC 2:14.81 572 A 31.05 33.44 35.02 35.30
2. WAREING, Sean James 23 Sliema ASC 2:17.90 534 A 32.09 35.10 35.55 35.16
3. GATT, Thomas 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:20.77 502 A 31.39 35.40 37.26 36.72
4. HICK, John 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:27.79 434 A 32.75 36.56 39.35 39.13
5. STOJANOVIC, Petar 19 Sliema ASC 2:33.41 388 A 34.55 38.82 40.96 39.08
6. SCHMIDT, Oscar 14 Aquahub 2:36.01 369 A 35.89 39.98 41.28 38.86
7. MIFSUD, Kyle 16 Exiles SC 2:36.36 366 A 34.85 38.94
8. CAMILLERI, Gabriel 15 Aquahub 2:36.41 366 A 35.89 40.13 40.69 39.70
9. DE GIORGIO, Gabriel 18 Neptunes WPSC 2:36.48 365 B 35.76 40.42 41.11 39.19

10. CIANTAR, Isaac 17 Neptunes WPSC 2:40.52 338 B 36.15 40.86 42.56 40.95
11. GRIXTI, Giuseppe 16 Neptunes WPSC 2:40.63 338 B 36.17 41.90 42.30 40.26
12. BORG, Andrew 14 Sirens ASC 2:40.96 336 B 37.04 40.49 42.88 40.55
13. CAMILLERI, Ben 15 Sliema ASC 2:41.03 335 B 38.65 42.14 41.02 39.22
14. CAMILLERI, Nick 14 Neptunes WPSC 2:41.29 334 B 38.06 41.41 41.37 40.45
15. CARUANA, Josef 14 Southwaves Swimming Club2:45.46 309 B
16. FARRUGIA, Liam 15 Southwaves Swimming Club2:45.63 308 B 38.29 42.03 44.45 40.86
17. GRECH, Kurt John 19 Exiles SC 2:49.00 290 R 38.92 42.41 43.36 44.31
18. SALIBA, Daniel 13 Southwaves Swimming Club2:57.92 248 R 43.00 47.35 45.30 42.27
19. LIU, Boran 11 Sliema ASC 3:00.96 236 40.84 45.85 48.07 46.20
20. SCIBERRAS, Matteo 12 Sliema ASC 3:15.78 186 45.12 51.64 50.42 48.60
21. AZZOPARDI, Sam J 13 Neptunes WPSC 3:18.87 178 45.86 51.45 52.09 49.47
22. CAMILLERI, Dean 11 Sliema ASC 3:21.44 171 47.23 51.03 52.90 50.28
23. BUHAGIAR, Joel 14 Southwaves Swimming Club3:31.32 148 48.72 56.53 53.23 52.84


